Nordson

B F PCL/PLC F1 DeviceNet MW/HHT
Rhino® SD/XD J&EJFFH
P/N 75931588 — Chinese —

i B
VEWLPE L. Rhino SD /3 FFSRAINIE) ik i UR,
JEI 8 % R TSR 15 5

P4t Allen Bradley WS M IFM Efector WifPE
TR REFPEBLI K 77 FF o0 # T B A 5 5 At
DeviceNet 1/0 HRECE1E .

ALLEN BRADLEY ¥4 0 JE ST %

ERE:

*  HZiMEEEHIE . BAARRE, SmAs
DeviceNet 1/0 BRECA{HH LA E 731508

fefit.
o HXHARHEHEMGERE, 155 W RG SR H

IFM EFECTOR J& 19726

70‘\0 ’
|
|
o O+ 0O—
/
Lo
7 TN 1
-
2
4: i 1 ——
2: 2 *‘ 4
. i
3
51 5| jH2 51 B3 5| f4 I L-
S ”
WORERES MI12 X 1 fﬁ’ﬂ&gi?éﬁlz ‘1
K1 JEJ1FF R
HiIR 2/05 PR 75931588

© 2005 Nordson Corporation



2 &R T PLC/PCI F1 DeviceNet iFHM Rhino SD/XD J& JjH36

AR E

UL N PR B ISR,

A . A

WATFERN BIAT U TAESS o TEIEAS S
R 25 AT B

IFM Efector [EIFFH

EILIE 2. $2CLUR D BRGAE I J10T 5%

L R F R,

2. BOEHGEAL WAl BOEER. Wi sEiR A 1
i -
a. L TIERX/ AN, BIERITHE
EE:
PAERER, K& 5 Beha, WoRBE R
EA I URIE N -
b, #Z{ERE, HIERTE:

c. HIBERX/fAN. KIEIZE, WK R R
XL 3 (B S

d. XEMEEELE a F c.

3. EHEmMentE, FEFRNZEEX/MANRE,
IE4REE 10 B4, LED 4T IAER—R.

ERE:
WWAE I TRE 2 FosribEias.

Allen Bradley WX &I [ETHFHK

F AR W) A BEN 20 psi, PAR/NEZESIE.
TEH RSSO B E U, iR 7Tk ERER.

i 1. 40{LED
B B B aﬁﬁ%ﬁjﬁﬂ#%@
N N i 2. AL
WHE: RESH

PSi B TR
s HARE

A E
g 8}—%@@
’l 8} BSE A 13% (19.5 psi)

o w o
0 —

5}—%%a

8} KE: 10% (15 psi)

-7

c:--

CC 07 COw o
-
OO
:

—— C: -
O O 00)
& =
I
(e)
&

IO 0O c.oo.

O fd 1
Mg | O Bkt Wi
TR

SC1 [Nk
Frxid 1 5.

OL [N
R 8 KRG SR T BARBEIETIH) 110%.

2 IFM Efector JENFFKE
PilP:  7593158B HhR 2/05 © 2005 Nordson Corporation



i&fF PLC/PCI Al DeviceNet MM Rhinor SD/XD JEAJFk 3

E IFM Efector [ELIHHK
PR 3 R 4. TR, 155 EE AR RS WE K 3 HBE T LML,

OB RS A AR R .

K 3 Rhino SD IFM Efector & HFFk
g P/N P/N i B4 HE | B
— 1040144 — Module, pressure switch, Efector, 24 VDC, micro 1
Module, pressure switch, Efector, 24 VDC, micro,
o o 1057284 | \iithout DpeviceNet cable -
1 1010810 | 1010810 |« Tubing, 1/, O.D. polyethylene, flame resistant 3t
2 971266 971266 |« Elbow, male, 0.25 tube x 0.25 NPT 1
3 1040090 | 1040090 | e Switch, pressure, Efector 1
4 981211 981211 |« Screw, hex, 1/4-20 x 0.75, cap 2
5 983140 983140 |« Washer, lock, 1/4 2
6 984130 984130 | « Nut, hex, heavy, 1/4-20 2
7 1046023 — ¢ Cable, assembly, 4 conductor, 1M, male/female, 18 AWG, 300V 1
8 1025108 | 1025108 | » Screw, drive, 4 x 0.312 2
9 1039019 | 1039019 | e Label, pressure switch 1
10 228628 228628 |« Tee, street steel, 3/, NPTF 1
11 973668 973668 | * Nipple, 3/4 x 4 plain 1
12 973417 973417 | « Bushing, pipe, 3/4 x 3/g 1
13 972216 972216 | « Elbow, male, 1/4 tube x 3/g NPT 1
14 1046236 — ¢ Label, cable, air pressure switch 2
15 939110 — e Strap, cable, 0.875 diameter 2
16 900481 900481 | ¢ Adhesive, pipe AR

AR: As Required: f#FEZE

© 2005 Nordson Corporation HhR 2/05 Pi4.  7593158B



4 &R PLC/PCI FI DeviceNet iFHM Rhino SD/XD J& JJH6

Allen Bradley JEX &I /ETHF
B WK 4 FHSETHEMHE.

K 4 Allen Bradley WWSUE )L J1H%

gE| P/N P/N B B BE | ER
— 1038996 — Module, pressure switch, pneumatic 1
— — 1057255 | Module, pressure switch, pneumatic, without DeviceNet cable 1
1 225777 225777 | » Pressure switch assembly 1
2 1010810 | 1010810 |« Tubing, /4 O.D. polyethylene, flame resistant 3ft
3 971266 971266 | ¢ Elbow, male, 0.25 tube x 0.25 NPT 1
4 1046023 — ¢ Cable, assembly, 4 conductor, 1M, male/female, 18 AWG, 300V 1
5 981557 981557 | Screw, socket, 1/4-20 x 1.75 2
6 983140 983140 | Washer, lock, /4 2
7 984130 984130 | Nut, hex, heavy, 1/4,-20 2
8 1025108 | 1025108 | * Screw, drive, 4 x 0.312 2
9 1039019 | 1039019 | e Label, pressure switch 1
10 228628 228628 |« Tee, street steel, 3/, NPTF 1
11 973668 973668 | * Nipple, 3/4 x 4 plain 1
12 973417 | 973417 |« Bushing, pipe, 3/4 x 3/g 1
13 972216 | 972216 | e Elbow, male, 1/4tube x 3/g NPT 1
14 1046236 — e Label, cable, air pressure switch 2
15 939110 — e Strap, cable, 0.875 diameter 2
16 900481 900481 | ¢ Adhesive, pipe AR
AR: As Required: #%FEE

JEIBEEVERH ] 2004, Nordson. Nordsonkr&AIRhino &5 2 & HIVEM AR
HEprE R XrE .
- RSO ESC -

PilP:  7593158B HhR 2/05 © 2005 Nordson Corporation



